## FERNBANK MUSEUM OF NATURAL HISTORY

Fernbank Museum's mission is to inspire life-long learning of natural history through immersive programming and unmatched experiences to encourage a greater appreciation of our planet and its inhabitants.

## LEADERSHIP

# **Jennifer Grant Warner**

President and Chief Executive Officer

## **Catherine Nowell**

Executive Vice President, Chief Financial Officer & Chief Operating Officer

## Dana L. Harvey

Vice President & Chief Technology Officer

## Leslie K. Marlowe

Vice President of Institutional Advancement

## Dr. Bobbi Hohmann, PhD

Vice President of Programming and Collections